Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type: Stableford
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 68
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All White M, Red M, Red W

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Overall Winners
1 Kurt Evans 0.0 27 42 $50.00
2 Jay Tot 0.0 10 41 $40.00
3 Timothy Nott 0.0 23 40 C/B $35.00
4 Stephen Thompson 0.0 23 40 $30.00
5 Thomas Cant 0.0 6 39 $20.00
6 Ryan Barker 0.0 19 37C/B $15.00
Place Getters
1 Kurt Evans 0.0 27 42 1 Ball
2 Jay Tot 0.0 10 41 1 Ball
3 Timothy Nott 0.0 23 40 C/B 1 Ball
4 Stephen Thompson 0.0 23 40 1 Ball
5 Thomas Cant 0.0 6 39 1 Ball
6 Ryan Barker 0.0 19 37C/B 1 Ball
7 Scott Wadwell 0.0 14 37C/B 1 Ball
8 Jonathan O'Loughlan 0.0 11 37C/B 1 Ball
9 Lachlan Hall 0.0 19 37 1 Ball
10 Mark McLetchie 0.0 29 36 1 Ball
11 Darren Lampard 0.0 7 35C/B 1 Ball
12 Tyler Blakemore 0.0 24 35C/B 1 Ball
13 Sam O'Brien 0.0 13 35C/B 1 Ball
Printed by MiClub Page: 1



Ran

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24

25
26

27

Name

Susan Webb
Alfie Armstrong
Nicholas Webb
Kyle Williams
Neil Crittenden
JJ Maritz
Stephen Towell

Stonecutters Ridge Golf Club
Samuel Callow
Thomas Magann
Matt White

Future Golf

Joshua Dunn
The SGA Golf Club

Michael Ellenor

Justin Robards

Cypress Lakes Golf & Country Clu

Regan Lundy

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

Daily New GA
H/C H/C

40
25
11
16
13
18
18

17
20
19

21

15
5

17

Score

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35

34 C/B
34 C/B

34 C/B
34
33C/B

33C/B

33C/B
33C/B

33C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

2



