

# Easts Leisure and Golf

## Competition Presentation Report

Sunday, 08 February 2026

**Competition :** Medley Individual Stableford

**Type :** Stableford

**Course :** GA Course

**Total Entrants :** 68

**Description :** Play the Ball as it Lies

### PCC Groups :

Time Of Day	PCC	Gender	Tee Blocks
All Day	0.0	All	White M, Red M, Red W

---

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
<b>Overall Winners</b>						
1	Kurt Evans	0.0	27		42	\$50.00
2	Jay Tot	0.0	10		41	\$40.00
3	Timothy Nott	0.0	23		40 C/B	\$35.00
4	Stephen Thompson	0.0	23		40	\$30.00
5	Thomas Cant	0.0	6		39	\$20.00
6	Ryan Barker	0.0	19		37 C/B	\$15.00
<b>Place Getters</b>						
1	Kurt Evans	0.0	27		42	1 Ball
2	Jay Tot	0.0	10		41	1 Ball
3	Timothy Nott	0.0	23		40 C/B	1 Ball
4	Stephen Thompson	0.0	23		40	1 Ball
5	Thomas Cant	0.0	6		39	1 Ball
6	Ryan Barker	0.0	19		37 C/B	1 Ball
7	Scott Wadwell	0.0	14		37 C/B	1 Ball
8	Jonathan O'Loughlan	0.0	11		37 C/B	1 Ball
9	Lachlan Hall	0.0	19		37	1 Ball
10	Mark McLetchie	0.0	29		36	1 Ball
11	Darren Lampard	0.0	7		35 C/B	1 Ball
12	Tyler Blakemore	0.0	24		35 C/B	1 Ball
13	Sam O'Brien	0.0	13		35 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
14	Susan Webb	0.0	40		35 C/B	1 Ball
15	Alfie Armstrong	0.0	25		35 C/B	1 Ball
16	Nicholas Webb	0.0	11		35 C/B	1 Ball
17	Kyle Williams	0.0	16		35 C/B	1 Ball
18	Neil Crittenden	0.0	13		35	1 Ball
19	JJ Maritz	0.0	18		34 C/B	1 Ball
20	Stephen Towell <small>Stonecutters Ridge Golf Club</small>	0.0	18		34 C/B	1 Ball
21	Samuel Callow	0.0	17		34 C/B	1 Ball
22	Thomas Magann	0.0	20		34	1 Ball
23	Matt White <small>Future Golf</small>	0.0	19		33 C/B	1 Ball
24	Joshua Dunn <small>The SGA Golf Club</small>	0.0	21		33 C/B	1 Ball
25	Michael Ellenor	0.0	15		33 C/B	1 Ball
26	Justin Robards <small>Cypress Lakes Golf &amp; Country Clu</small>	0.0	5		33 C/B	1 Ball
27	Regan Lundy	0.0	17		33 C/B	1 Ball